Model TAC/THP
Through Wall & Window
Air Conditioners & Heat Pumps
Class I, Division 2, Group A-D
12,000-28,000 BTUH Capacity Units
Technical Bulletin TAC/THP TB-R4 © 12.20.2021
12,000 BTUH Model THP Heat Pump with
an Epoxy Coated Steel Case and

testing and shipment to the End User.
Product Warranty
Model TAC/THP Model Number Matrix
Documentation & Hardware
Bebco provides a comprehensive installation, operation and maintenance
manual with every unit, along with an electrical wiring diagram.
This warranty covers all necessary parts and labor upon determination
of product defect.  By proper registration using our on-line form or other
prescribed methods, End-Users can obtain an additional six (6) month
warranty that covers factory unit repair or warranty parts replacement.
Performance Ratings
Model TAC Air Conditioner Units
 Model  Max EER/CEER  Nominal BTUH Max Recommended
 Number CFM Rating Cool Heat* Db Sq. Ft. of Area
 TAC-090 280 11 / 10.9 9K 8.5K / 10.7K 54 350 - 450
 TAC-120 280 11 / 10.9 12K 8.5K / 10.7K 55 450 - 550
 TAC-140 300 9.3 / n/a 14K n/a / 10.6K 61 550 - 700
 TAC-150 371 11.9 / 11.8 15K - 65 550 - 800
 TAC-180 360 11.8 / 11.8 18K - 60 700 - 1000
 TAC-250 523 10.3 / 10.3 25K - 63 1000 - 1500
 TAC-280 523 9.0 / 8.9 28K - 63 1500 - 2000
*Nominal Electric Heat in Units w/ Basic, Eco Cool™ & Eco Pump™ Controls
Model THP Heat Pump Units
 THP-090 280 9.9 / 9.8 9K 7.2K / 7.5K  69 350 - 450
 THP-120 265 9.9 / 9.8 12K 9.9K / 10.2 72 450 - 550